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Justine Miclette

Eve David

Magalie David

Rose Savard-Ferguson
Jeanne Duchesne
Andreanne Bourgeois
Rafaelle Nadeau
Emilie Morneau
Eloise Lemelin
Britany Courchesne
Bella Jia

Eva Martineau
Mégane Morin
Floriane Ovilma

Alice Roy

Championnats <<B>> De Section Québec - Patinage Canada

Claudette Larouche

=2

SKATECANADA

Date:

7-Feb-2015

2015

Trois-Rivieres

5 février 2015 to 8 février 2015
Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 2 S. Limites - 8 ans Evé. 11)

Classement - partie

Club

Chambly

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Baie-St-Paul
Charlesbourg

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
Chicoutimi
Lac-Mégantic
Sorel-Tracy

Asticou

Montmagny

St-Marc

Terrebonne

St-Hubert
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3:33:04PM

Eric Bergeron

2

Points

23.30
18.28
17.74
15.71
15.26
15.09
14.46
13.21
12.38
12.24
11.24
11.17
10.37

8.99

8.38
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